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CommonwealthBank /

Commonwealth Bank of Australia
ABN 48 123 123 124
Australian credit licence 234945

MR ALAN MAURICE LAWTON + MRS ROSLYN SUSA
NNE LAWTON ITF LAWTON SUPER FUND

151 WANDA RD

UPPER MOUNT GRAVATT QLD Australia 4122

14 September 2022
Dear MR ALAN MAURICE LAWTON + MRS ROSLYN SUSA NNE LAWTON ITF LAWTON SUPER FUND,
Here’s your account information and a list of transactions from 01/07/21-30/06/22.

Account name MR ALAN MAURICE LAWTON + MRS ROSLYN SUSA NNE LAWTON ITF

LAWTON SUPER FUND

BSB 067167
Account number 21610873
Account type CDIA

Date opened 27/04/2018

Date Transaction details Amount Balance

04 Aug 2021 Cash Dep Branch MOUNT GRAVATT $710.00 $710.59

09 Aug 2021 Direct Debit 062934 COMMSEC SECURITI -$710.00 $0.59
COMMSEC

21 Oct 2021 Direct Credit 062895 COMMONWEALTH SEC $3,906.70 $3,907.29
COMMSEC

16 Nov 2021 Cash Dep Branch MOUNT GRAVATT $880.00 $4,787.29

19 Nov 2021 Direct Debit 062934 COMMSEC SECURITI -$4,786.20 $1.09
COMMSEC

20 Jan 2022 Direct Credit 062895 COMMONWEALTH SEC $15,492.75 $15,493.84
COMMSEC

24 Jan 2022 Cash Dep Branch MOUNT GRAVATT $620.00 $16,113.84

27 Jan 2022 Direct Debit 062934 COMMSEC SECURITI -$16,111.93 $1.91
COMMSEC

01 Feb 2022 Credit Interest $0.15 $2.06

23 Feb 2022 Direct Credit 446356 RINGWOPLYPT $136.00 $138.06
R&P FOOTY 21 3RD

14 Mar 2022 DEPOSIT CASH $750.00 CHEQUE $0.00 $750.00 $888.06
Branch MOUNT GRAVATT

16 Mar 2022 Direct Debit 062934 COMMSEC SECURITI -$884.99 $3.07
COMMSEC

12 May 2022 Direct Credit 062895 COMMONWEALTH SEC $11,410.56 $11,413.63
COMMSEC

16 May 2022 Transfer To AM R S Lawton -$5,000.00 $6,413.63
NetBank Payment

01 Jun 2022 Credit Interest $0.06 $6,413.69

Created 14/09/22 09:00pm (Sydney/Melbourne time)
While this letter is accurate at the time it's produced,
we're not responsible for any reliance on this information.
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Account Number 067167 21610873

Page 20f2
Date Transaction details Amount Balance
08 Jun 2022 Transfer to other Bank NetBank -$5,000.00 $1,413.69
Floor
20 Jun 2022 Transfer to other Bank NetBank -$1,413.00 $0.69
Holiday

Any pending transactions haven'’t been included in this list. Proceeds of cheques aren't available until
cleared.

If you have questions or need more information, go to commbank.com.au/support.

Yours sincerely,

2/

|,"':'II

Brian Moseley
General Manager, Retail Customer Service

Created 14/09/22 09:00pm (Sydney/Melbourne time)
While this letter is accurate at the time it's produced,

we’re not responsible for any reliance on this information. Transaction Summary v1.0.4
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Financial Year Summary
1 JULY 2021 - 30 JUNE 2022

Portfolio Valuation Account Number

Shares 3023841

CDIA 21610873

TOTAL PORTFOLIO VALUE

Account Name

MR ALAN MAURICE LAWTON + MRS
ROSLYN SUSANNE LAWTON
<LAWTON SUPER FUND A/C>

MR ALAN MAURICE LAWTON + MRS
ROSLYN SUSANNE LAWTON
<LAWTON SUPER FUND A/C>

/ CommSec

Value as at 30 June 2022

$218,624.85

$0.69

$218,625.54

Allocation as at 30 June 2022

Shares in your portfolio

[ SYA (100.00%)

Sectors in your portfolio

I Materials (100.00%)

Generated 14 September 2022

Estimated Interest & Dividends
Est. Franked Dividends
Est. Unfranked Dividends

Est. Franking Credits

Est. Interest Received from Interest
Rate Securities

Interest Received from Cash
Account(s)

TOTAL INCOME

2021-2022 Financial Year
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.21

$0.21

Fees & Charges

Total Brokerage (inc. GST)
Total Subscriptions (inc. GST)
Other Fees (inc. GST)
TOTAL FEES & CHARGES

2021-2022 Financial Year
$159.75

$0.00

$0.00

$159.75

Financial Year Summary
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